
SEC

TIO

N

Total 

REG. 

NO of 

student

EXCLUDED 

ROLL 

NUMBER

CHEM 

(MAJOR)

ZOO 

(MAJOR)

BIOTECH 

(MAJOR)

BOT 

(MAJOR)

COMP 

(MAJOR)

BIOINFO 

(MAJOR)

BIOCHEM 

(MAJOR)

MICRO 

(MAJOR)

PHARMA 

(MAJOR)

SEED 

(MAJOR)

GEO 

(MAJOR)

FISH 

(MAJOR)

HORTI  

(MAJOR)

FREC 

(MAJOR)

21620001 21620108 B-1 106
21620002, 

21620015
03-Jul-24

21620109 21620214 B-2 104
21620132, 

21620192
03-Jul-24

21620215 21620322 B-3 107 21620218 03-Jul-24

21620323 21620410 03-Jul-24

21621217 21621218 03-Jul-24

21620411 21620530 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24

21621220 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24

21620531 21620677 B-6 146 21620566 03-Jul-24

21620678 21620782 B-7 105 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24

21620783 21620916 B-8 134 03-Jul-24

21620917 21621018 B-9 100
21620976, 

21621011
03-Jul-24

21621019 21621219
21621023, 

21621097
03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24

21621221 21621222 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24

21621139 21621216 B-11 78 03-Jul-24 03-Jul-24

1206

    NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY

CONTROLLER EXAM COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL

PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGEHOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

     PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. VI SEM (MAJOR)

                                                                      BIO GROUP JULY 2024                                                               Date: 27/06/24

ROLL NO FROM TO 

FROM

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS

B-10

B-5
21620480, 

21620501,2

1620482

B-4
21620335, 

21620351, 

21620387

121

118

87

No./1794/27/Exam/2024                                                                                      GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE



SEC

TIO

N

Total 

REG. 

NO of 

student

EXCLUDED 

ROLL 

NUMBER

CHEM 

(DSE 1)

ZOO                  

(DSE 1)

BIOTECH                 

(DSE 1)

BOT                          

(DSE 1)

COMP 

(DSE 1)

BIOINFO 

(DSE 1)

BIOCHEM 

(DSE 1)

MICRO 

(DSE 1)

PHARMA 

(DSE 1)

SEED 

(DSE 1)

GEO                 

(DSE 1)

FISH 

(DSE 1)

HORTI  

(DSE 1)

FREC 

(DSE 1)

21620001 21620108 B-1 106
21620002, 

21620015
04-Jul-24

21620109 21620214 B-2 104
21620132, 

21620192
04-Jul-24

21620215 21620322 B-3 107 21620218 04-Jul-24

21620323 21620410 04-Jul-24

21621217 21621218 04-Jul-24

21620411 21620530 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24

21621220 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24

21620531 21620677 B-6 146 21620566 04-Jul-24

21620678 21620782 B-7 105 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24

21620783 21620916 B-8 134 04-Jul-24

21620917 21621018 B-9 100
21620976, 

21621011
04-Jul-24

21621019 21621219
21621023, 

21621097
04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24

21621221 21621222 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24

21621139 21621216 B-11 78 04-Jul-24 04-Jul-24

1206

87
21620335, 

21620351, 

21620387

                                                                      BIO GROUP JULY 2024                                                               Date: 27/06/24

     PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. VI SEM (DSE 1)

No./1794/27/Exam/2024                                                                                      GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE

PRINCIPAL

HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

ROLL NO FROM TO 

FROM

B-5 118

B-10 121

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS

    NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY

CONTROLLER EXAM COORDINATOR

21620480, 

21620501, 

21620482

B-4



SEC

TIO

N

Total 

REG. 

NO of 

student

EXCLUDED 

ROLL 

NUMBER

CHEM 

(DSE 2 )

ZOO                  

(DSE 2 )

BIOTECH 

(DSE 2 )

BOT                        

(DSE 2 )

COMP 

(DSE 2 )

BIOINFO 

(DSE 2 )

BIOCHEM 

(DSE 2 )

MICRO 

(DSE 2 )

PHARMA 

(DSE 2 )

SEED 

(DSE 2 )

GEO                 

(DSE 2 )

FISH 

(DSE 2 )

HORTI  

(DSE 2 )

FREC 

(DSE 2 )

21620001 21620108 B-1 106
21620002, 

21620015
06-Jul-24

21620109 21620214 B-2 104
21620132, 

21620192
06-Jul-24

21620215 21620322 B-3 107 21620218 06-Jul-24

21620323 21620410 06-Jul-24

21621217 21621218 06-Jul-24

21620411 21620530 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24

21621220 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24

21620531 21620677 B-6 146 21620566 06-Jul-24

21620678 21620782 B-7 105 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24

21620783 21620916 B-8 134 06-Jul-24

21620917 21621018 B-9 100
21620976, 

21621011
06-Jul-24

21621019 21621219
21621023, 

21621097
06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24

21621221 21621222 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24

21621139 21621216 B-11 78 06-Jul-24 06-Jul-24

1206

HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS

    NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY

CONTROLLER EXAM COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL

B-5 118
21620480, 

21620501,2

1620482

B-10 121

No./1794/27/Exam/2024                                                                                      GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE

     PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. VI SEM (DSE 2)

                                                                      BIO GROUP JULY 2024                                                               Date: 27/06/24

ROLL NO FROM TO 

FROM

B-4 87
21620335, 

21620351, 

21620387


